
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, October 30, 2022

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11.1 Intro Level Test A Div 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

386 Hoffman, Ainsley JYR Cody Intro A 1103.0 64.375%

283 Bisson, Lily AA Zara Intro A 2100.0 62.500%

393 Hadley, Liz AA Diesel Intro A 398.5 61.563%

391 Parks, Masha AA Buckshot Intro A 498.0 61.250%

11.2 Intro Level Test A Div 2Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

298 Hinkle, Heather AA Pennsylvania Dutchess Intro A 1115.5 72.188%

289 McKeown, Nancy AA Sugar (Sugar Plum Fairy) Intro A 2109.0 68.125%

299 Hinkle, Heather AA Royal Black Tie Affair (Prin Intro A 3101.0 63.125%

247 Miller, Jessica AA Cadence (Cady) Intro A 498.5 61.563%

390 Broos, Mary AA Bright and True Intro A 596.5 60.313%

12.1 Intro Level Test B Div 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

296 Bentley, Addisyn JYR Mystic Intro B 2106.0 66.250%

289 McKeown, Nancy AA Sugar (Sugar Plum Fairy) Intro B 1106.0 66.250%

386 Hoffman, Ainsley JYR Cody Intro B 3104.0 65.000%

340 Borris, Aria JYR HKR Hotshot (Forrest) Intro B 491.5 57.188%

12.2 Intro Level Test B Div 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

294 Soltero, Sally AA Champagne Wish (Wish) Intro B 1106.5 66.563%

247 Miller, Jessica AA Cadence (Cady) Intro B 2101.5 63.438%

249 Morgan, Andrea AA Reds Winning Call (Ozzie) Intro B 3100.0 62.500%

391 Parks, Masha AA Buckshot Intro B 499.5 62.188%

390 Broos, Mary AA Bright and True Intro B 599.0 61.875%

297 Pearl, Rebecca AA Baltic Speeder (Kasey) Intro B 686.5 54.063%

13.1 Intro Level Test C Div 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

295 Acker, Lauren JYR She's Got The Look (Cranb Intro C 1129.5 64.750%

293 Bokman, Isabella JYR Patchwork Princess (Patch Intro C 2128.5 64.250%

340 Borris, Aria JYR HKR Hotshot (Forrest) Intro C 3120.0 60.000%

13.2 Intro Level Test C Div 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

269 Cantrell-Morgan, MacKe JYR Jigsaw Jack Intro C 1136.5 68.250%

291 Stone, Jennifer AA Royal Black Tie Affair (Prin Intro C 2134.5 67.250%

294 Soltero, Sally AA Champagne Wish (Wish) Intro C 3133.0 66.500%

394 Eckert, Annalissa JYR Admiring Glance Intro C 4129.5 64.750%

15 Intro Level TOC - PROClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

285 Nelson, Carly PRO Cajan Gambit Intro A 1112.0 70.000%

388 Piovoso, Shelby PRO Cobalt Cowboy Intro C 2137.5 68.750%
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FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

353 Groat, Laura AA Huckleberry Finnigan of L Training 1 1164.0 63.077%

223 Solovey, Jan AA Breezy Bill Training 1 2159.5 61.346%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div BClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

310 Reynolds, Barbara AA Seventh Heaven (Seven) Training 1 1169.0 65.000%

279 Stone, Jennifer AA Pennsylvania Dutchess Training 1 2163.5 62.885%

293 Bokman, Isabella JYR Patchwork Princess (Patch Training 1 3160.0 61.538%

394 Eckert, Annalissa JYR Admiring Glance Training 1 4158.0 60.769%

101.3 Training Level Test 1 Div CClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

398 Lauer, Bennett JYR Frosty Training 1 1177.5 68.269%

392 Nissen, Debra AA Harley P Training 1 2168.5 64.808%

385 Knox, Peyton JYR Mystic Training 1 3163.0 62.692%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

385 Knox, Peyton JYR Mystic Training 2 1189.5 65.345%

398 Lauer, Bennett JYR Frosty Training 2 2189.0 65.172%

282 Schramm, Hailey AA PL Caliana Hill Training 2 3183.0 63.103%

396 Yeakle, Karla AA Snickers (Uniquely Done D Training 2 4179.5 61.897%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div BClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

441 Goodman, Kaitlyn AA Bless the Reins (Toto) Training 2 1199.5 68.793%

392 Nissen, Debra AA Harley P Training 2 2196.5 67.759%

255 Stonebridge, Tracey AA Southern Straits (Cedric) Training 2 3190.5 65.690%

353 Groat, Laura AA Huckleberry Finnigan of L Training 2 4180.5 62.241%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

282 Schramm, Hailey AA PL Caliana Hill Training 3 1191.0 65.862%

384 Roberts-Shipway, Londo JYR Firefly Training 3 2177.5 61.207%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 Div BClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

343 Hartland, Aime AA Oliver Twist (Ollie) Training 3 1196.0 67.586%

441 Goodman, Kaitlyn AA Bless the Reins (Toto) Training 3 2194.0 66.897%

255 Stonebridge, Tracey AA Southern Straits (Cedric) Training 3 3192.5 66.379%

389 Swartz, Stasha (Olga) AA Triagn Gold Braid (Brady) Training 3 4188.0 64.828%

105.3 Training Level TOC - PRO - Div AClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

354 Hageman, Cassidy PRO Reminisce (Remi) Training 3 1202.5 69.828%

277 Armiger, Cathy PRO Cavalier (Blue Moon) Training 1 2175.0 67.308%

239 Nelson, Carly PRO NightFall Training 2 3183.0 63.103%

284 Foreman, McCartney PRO Coronel Irish Whiskey Training 2 4180.0 62.069%

287 Crouse, Cassy PRO Iron Pearls Training 1 5139.0 53.462%
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105.4 Training Level TOC - PRO - Div BClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

444 Strawson, Barbara PRO So La Ti Do (Solstice) Training 3 1211.5 72.931%

388 Piovoso, Shelby PRO Cobalt Cowboy Training 2 2207.0 71.379%

277 Armiger, Cathy PRO Cavalier (Blue Moon) Training 2 3196.0 67.586%

347 Hageman, Cassidy PRO Steffen STC Training 3 4181.0 62.414%

239 Nelson, Carly PRO NightFall Training 3 5180.5 62.241%

287 Crouse, Cassy PRO Iron Pearls Training 2 6165.0 56.897%

111 First Level Test 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

300 Reuter-McNamara, Core AA Another Concerto (Solo) First 1 1193.5 66.724%

281 Morris, Sallie AA Astute First 1 2182.5 62.931%

244 Fogle, Donna AA Sawyer First 1 3179.5 61.897%

115 First Level Tests 2 & 3Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

444 Strawson, Barbara PRO So La Ti Do (Solstice) First 2 1243.0 69.429%

343 Hartland, Aime AA Oliver Twist (Ollie) First 3 2237.0 65.833%

300 Reuter-McNamara, Core AA Another Concerto (Solo) First 3 3232.5 64.583%

281 Morris, Sallie AA Astute First 2 4221.0 63.143%

125 2nd, 3rd & 4th Levels TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

369 Goldstein, Emily PRO Siouxperlucky (Mo) Third 2 1257.0 67.632%

387 Howard, Jess AA WHF Rhodesian Sky Third 2 2255.5 67.237%

307 Blatchley, Janet AA Milena Second 2 3271.5 66.220%

290 Hedges, Mary-Pat AA Wicked Weather Second 2 4259.0 63.171%

387 Howard, Jess AA WHF Rhodesian Sky Fourth 2 5235.5 61.974%

125.1 2nd, 3rd & 4th Level TOC - JRClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

435 Jennings, Bethany JYR Dolce Second 1 1243.5 65.811%

399 Santacroce, Anna JYR Grey Flannel Jacket Third 3 2248.0 62.000%

435 Jennings, Bethany JYR Dolce Third 1 3225.5 60.946%

399 Santacroce, Anna JYR Grey Flannel Jacket Third 2 4218.5 57.500%

158 FEI TOCClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

380 Clegg, Melissa AA Lanzado (Lanzado de Yma FEI GP 1299.0 65.000%

210 Sherman, Cheryl AA Fandango Rio (Rio) FEI PSG 2211.0 62.059%

373 Strawson, Barbara PRO Barossa FEI GP 3276.5 60.109%

292 Ginsburg, Jessie AA Vodermus (Vodie) FEI GP 4272.5 59.239%

264 USEA Eventing Test AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

395 Kwasny, Emma JYR Slick Move (Zuko) E-BN-A 1116.0 68.235%

233 Green-Gott, Veronica AA LB E-NOV-A 2119.0 66.111%

382 Armagost, Allyson JYR Bouncyrubberbutton (But E-BN-A 3106.5 62.647%

422 Kushner, Molly Rose AA Riptide (Tripp) E-NOV-A 4109.0 60.556%

383 Kidwell, Erin JYR Sorry Not Sorry (Demi) E-NOV-A 5106.5 59.167%
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265 USEA Eventing Test BClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

395 Kwasny, Emma JYR Slick Move (Zuko) E-BN-B 1108.0 67.500%

233 Green-Gott, Veronica AA LB E-NOV-B 2118.5 65.833%

382 Armagost, Allyson JYR Bouncyrubberbutton (But E-BN-B 3102.0 63.750%

900 FADS Leadline TOCClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

397 Lauer, Aven JYR JellyBean LL-B 188.0 80.000%
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